Karta katalogowa

Rura regulowana

rura odMowa

wyposazenie

Uszczelka

nr wzoru 6892

nr kat. 107 840
(s

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Srednica nominalna
Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

7a5e6f1dd031cb8dfa20bf40a3ceb809290ffd48

DN

materiat

35,4 g
621,6 cm?®

172
40
120

tworzywo sztuczne
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